 5” TANK ¾” VALVE AND 6” TANK 1” VALVE
HEADER TANK
SOLUTIONS
CLEAN AIR SOLUTIONS PRODUCT LEAFLET
MECAIR
2HEADER TANK SOLUTIONSMECAIR
PRODUCT LEAFLET
HEADER TANK SOLUTIONS

•  Proven longevity under typical operating
conditions
S E 14 C 2 0 N04 P180 M 5Part Number Code:
End caps
 S Flat (Mecair name plate)
}
 G Flat (Goyen name plate)
Valve
 E VEM – Remote pilot
 N VNP – Integral pilot
Valve size and tank
 12 1.5“ single-stage valve, 8” tank
 14 1.5“ dual-stage valve, 8” tank
 62 1.5“ single-stage valve, 6” tank
 64 1.5“ dual-stage valve, 6” tank
Pilot/Exhaust Thread Type
 0 NPT
 1 RC  Cover 3/8“
 2 G
Diaphragm material
 0 Nitrile membrane, Akulon seat, Standard Temp (−40°C to +82°C)
 1 Viton membrane, Viton rubberised seat, Aggressive service (−40°C to +232°C)
 4 Low temperature, Nitrile membrane, Polyethylene seat, Low temp: −60°C to +82°C
 # valves
 N01, N02, etc.
 Pitch
 140 Minimum
Voltage options (Only if integrally piloted)
 3 Dual rating: 110 V DC
   220/240 V 50/60 Hz
 4 Dual rating: 48 V DC
   115 V 50/60 Hz
 5 Dual rating: 24 V DC
   48 V 50/60 Hz
 6 Dual rating: 12 V DC
   24 V 50/60 Hz
Solenoid (Only if integrally piloted)
 M SB4 Series
4HEADER TANK SOLUTIONSMECAIR
PRODUCT LEAFLET
HEADER TANK SOLUTIONS
MECAIR - 6 & 8” TANKS WITH 1½” VALVES
DIAPHRAGM KIT NUMBERS
514G & 564G KIT 512G & 562G KIT
K514G K512G
Ø 5.821
187.0
133.0
VNP
VEM
514G
Ø 5.821
164.0
110.5
VNP
VEM
512G
MODEL PORT
SIZE
NO.
DIAPH.
PRESSURE RANGE (BAR) COIL KV CV
MIN. MAX.
VEM512G 1½” 1 1 8.6 No 51 59
VEM514G 1½” 2 1 8.6 No 52 60
VNP512G 1½” 1 1 8.6 Yes 51 59
VNP514G 1½” 2 1 8.6 Yes 52 60
VEM562G 1½” 1 1 8.6 No 51 59
VEM564G 1½” 2 1 8.6 No 52 60
VNP562G 1½” 1 1 8.6 Yes 51 59
VNP564G 1½” 2 1 8.6 Yes 52 60
TOP COVER Diecast aluminium
(E-coat black)